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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

INTERBANK MARKET RATE

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USD

1.0000

368.8196

401.4825

385.1511

17.14290
1.18635
137.45500
16.39220
0.07905
0.98440
1,019.60000
0.67260
1.31489
64.10000
10.23325
10.66555
1.30225
1.00170
6.73290
79.63250
0.61075
7.42820
1,728.04500
87.99000
36.32000
52.18015
17.13370
44.80000
4.43700
17.13375
0.39775
18.88000
5.37855
2,332.00000
58.82500
118.10000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.79965

127.35500
659.58000

0.04450

456.92470

0.35750

0.04260

30.44695

379.14590

2.65285

259.05415

506.43120

0.16680

0.02655

0.02770

0.00335

385.80905

0.01745

0.20710

235.23505

0.01930
693,779.82665

0.22885

0.09445

0.13570

0.04450

0.11650
0.01150

0.04450
0.00095
0.04905
0.01390
6.06620

0.15295
0.30715
0.00575

0.49035
5.70700

0.01930

0.02025

0.33120

1.71610




